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11

12

13

14

15

16
17

Application Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check Staying
1

Neighbour
Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check Staying
2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude

Longitude

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000F1YdLOAV

Kumar Das Swapan

1142, Township Haldia+Haldia township+West Bengal+721631

8001811068

West Bengal 721657

na

Negative

na

Don't Know

Negative

Customer Refused Verification

Yes

Residential

22.0636961
88.035175



18

19

20

21

22
23

24

Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

42463

2025-08-08

11:51:49

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 1142, TOWNSHIP
HALDIA+HALDIA TOWNSHIP+WEST BENGAL+721631 ON 08-08-
2025 11:51:49. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS,
. THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-08-01

Time of Allocation 15:41:39

residence_photo_with_name_plate

324 +7HQ Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:50:08 AM

22.0636968,88. 0351 799
Pincode : 72165




25 residence_photo_with_applicant

32408 7HQ Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:50:01

22.0636968 88 0351 799
Pincode : 7216

26 residence_photo_with_agent

32408+7HQ Haldia, W()e&s':tn Bengal 721657, Ind

08-08-2025 11:50:

22.0636949 88 0351 817
Pincode : 7216




27 residence_photo_with_inside_household

3240Q+7HQ, Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:50:29 A

22.063698,88.0351 787
Pincode~721657

28 residence_photo_outside

32408+7HQ Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind

08-08-2025 11:50:48 AM

22.0636961,88. 035175
Pincode : 7216




29

30

A WN

Photo with Agent

32408 7HQ Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:51:01

22.0607459 88 0404351
Pincode : 7216

Photo of ID Proof

32408+7HQ Haldla West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:51:11 AM

22.0636943 88 0351 836
Pincode : 7216

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



