

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F1YdL0AV
2	Customer Name	Kumar Das Swapan
3	Address	1142, Township Haldia+Haldia township+West Bengal+721631
4	Contact Number	8001811068
5	Pincode	West Bengal 721657
6	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	na
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
9	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	na
10	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Don't Know
11	Neighbour Check Staying 2	0
12	CPV Status	Negative
13	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
14	Negative Area Tag	Yes
15	Verification Type	Residential
16	Latitude	22.0636961
17	Longitude	88.035175

18	Case Id	42463
19	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
20	Time Of Report	11:51:49
21	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 1142, TOWNSHIP HALDIA+HALDIA TOWNSHIP+WEST BENGAL+721631 ON 08-08-2025 11:51:49. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

22	Date of Allocation	2025-08-01
23	Time of Allocation	15:41:39

24	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>3240+7HO, Haldia, West Bengal 721657, India 08-08-2025 11:50:08 AM 22.0636968, 88.0351799 Pincode : 721657</p>
----	---------------------------------	---



324Q+7HQ, Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:50:01 AM
22.0636968,88.0351799
Pincode : 721657



324Q+7HQ, Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind
08-08-2025 11:50:17 AM
22.0636949,88.0351817
Pincode : 721657



27 residence_photo_with_inside_household



28 residence_photo_outside

29	Photo with Agent	 <p>324Q+7HQ, Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind 08-08-2025 11:51:01 AM 22.0607459,88.0404351 Pincode : 721657</p>
30	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>324Q+7HQ, Haldia, West Bengal 721657, Ind 08-08-2025 11:51:11 AM 22.0636943,88.0351836 Pincode : 721657</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled	
1	Date and Time of Visit
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3	Name of External Agency
4	Name of Checker for FV Report



08-08-2025 11:51:49

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey